KNIGHTS

ANNUAL ASSEMBLY AUDIT REPORT

OF COLUMBUS
Due By: AUGUST 1
ASSEMBLY NO. Ty STATE
SCHEDULE A — MEMBERSHIP
ADDITIONS TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL
Total members start of period Suspensions
Initiations Withdrawals
Restorations Deaths
Transfers from other assemblies Tranfers to other assemblies
Additions from council transactions Deductions from council transactions
Total for period Total deductions
Minus total deductions
Number members end of period
SCHEDULE A — ALTERNATIVE
Our assembly uses Member Management/Member Billing. The requirement for completing Schedule A is satisfied.
SCHEDULE B — CASH TRANSACTIONS
FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL PURSER
Cash on hand beginning of period $ Cash on hand beginning of period $
Cash received—dues, initiations S Received from faithful comptroller S
Cash received from other sources: Transfers from sav./invest. accts. S
(Explain kind and amount) Interest earned on investments S
$ Total receipts $
S Disbursements
S $ Expenses of delegates $
Total cash received $ General assembly expenses $
Transferred to faithful purser S Transfers to sav./invest. accts. $
Cash on hand at end of period S Miscellaneous $
Total disbursements S
Net balance on hand S
SCHEDULE C — ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
ASSETS LIABILITIES
Cash: Due Supreme Council:
Undeposited funds S Supplies S
Bank — General acct. $ Other S
— Special acct. $ Due district master S
— Savings/investment accts. $ Advance payments by members S
Duefrom_____ members $ Misc. liabilities meer
Total current assets $ $
Less: current liabilities $ S
Net current assets $ 3
Investments: Total current liabilities S
*Furniture $
*Stocks & bonds S
Misc. investments 5 . )
Total investments S Signedthis______ day of 20
Less: Investment Faithful Navigator
liabilities $ Thuskes
Net investment assets S
Total assets $ Trustee
Trustee

*Use reverse side to describe.

Please complete all items. Insert “None” where no figures are to be shown.

1315 9/12  MAIL ORIGINAL TO:

Supreme Master COPIESTO:  Vice Supreme Master, Master, Assembly File
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ASSEMBLY NUMBER

9999

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
REPORT OF ASSEMBLY OFFICERS CHOSEN FOR THE TERM

July 1,2019 TO June 30, 2020

DATE OF ELECTION May 8, '19
LOCATION cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/POSTAL CODE
Home Town ST 94208
EAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
NAVIGATOR 999991 Williams Sam 9898
STREET CITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIPTPOSTAL CODE
[JADDRESS CHANGE 809 Any Street Home town ST 94203
TELEPHONE
AREA CODE 991 PHONE NO. 876-4321
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
COMPTROLLER 9999992 Snidely Sidney 8875
STREET cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/POSTAL CODE
] ADDRESS CHANGE 2981 MY Road Home Town ST 94209
TELEPHONE
AREA CODE 991 PHONE NO. 876-6987
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
FRIAR 6789247 Tuck Robert 8875
STREET cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[ ADDRESS CHANGE 789 Main Street Home Town ST 94208
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
CAPTAIN 9999993 Witherspoon Harold 9888
STREET cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[]ADDRESS CHANGE 27 Main Street Apt 5 Home Town ST 94209
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
ADMIRAL 9999994 Samuelson Fredrick 19909
STREET ciTY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[1ADDRESS CHANGE 1 Some Old Road Other Town ST 94456
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
PURSER 9999995 Pepper Neil 9898
STREET cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[ ADDRESS CHANGE 4 Farm Place Other Town ST 94455
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
PILOT 9999997 Avery Ace 19909
STREET cITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[JADDRESS CHANGE 47 Airport Road Home Town ST 94201
FAITHFUL MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
SCRIBE 9999999 Cronkite David 9888
STREET cIry STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/ POSTAL CODE
[JADDRESS CHANGE 33 Scripted Way Home Town ST 94209
INNER MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
SENTINEL 8798921 Guiden Gus 19909
OUTER MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
SENTINEL 8883257 Locklear Lenoard 8875
ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
TRUSTEE 9898977 Teller Samuel 9888
TWO YEAR MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
TRUSTEE 6987428 Rockforth Mlles 9898
THREE YEAR MEMBERSHIP NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME INITIAL COUNCIL NO.
TRUSTEE 7778987 Pappas Austin 19909
ASSEMBLY MEETS: St. Micheal's Parish 789 Sid Snidely 9999992
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS Faithful Comptroller (Name) (Membership Number)

NO MEMBER SHALL BE ELIGIBLE TO HOLD OFFICE IN AN ASSEMBLY UNLESS HE IS IN GOOD STANDING AND PAYS HIS DUES BOTH IN THE COUNCIL AND IN THE ASSEMBLY. FORWARD
COMPLETED COPY OF THIS REPORT IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE ELECTION AT THE FIRST REGULAR MEETING IN JUNE. THIS REPORT IS ESSENTIAL FOR THE TRANSACTION OF
OFFICIAL BUSINESS AND DIRECT MAIL COMMUNICATIONS WITH OFFICERS.

SUBMIT TO: Supreme Secretary

COPIES TO: State Deputy, Vice Supreme Master, Master, Assembly File

This form is intended for submission through regular mail.

FAX - (203) 752-4113

E-MAIL - membershiprecords@kofc.org



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
July 2018

Membership:
Total Members 158
Regular Members 132
Honorary Members 15
Honorary Life Members 11
New Members Exemplified
Deductions: 1

Death 1

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 132
Members outstanding 0
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999

789 Main Street

Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
August 2018

Membership:
Total Members
Regular Members
Honorary Members
Honorary Life Members
New Members Exemplified
Deductions:

Death

Withdrawals

Transfers
Dues Life Members
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members
Members Paid
Members outstanding

Sid Snidely
Faithful Comptroller

156
132
14
10
0
1

1

0

0

$35.00

$ 0.00
130
0



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
September 2018

Membership:
Total Members 154
Regular Members 130
Honorary Members 14
Honorary Life Members 10
New Members Exemplified 0
Deductions: 2

Death 1

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 1
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 130
Members outstanding 0
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
October 2018

Membership:
Total Members 167
Regular Members 143
Honorary Members 14
Honorary Life Members 10
New Members Exemplified 14
Deductions: 1

Death 1

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 130
Members outstanding 0
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999

789 Main Street

Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
November 2018

Membership:
Total Members
Regular Members
Honorary Members
Honorary Life Members
New Members Exemplified
Deductions:
Death
Withdrawals
Transfers
Dues Life Members
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members
Members Paid
Members outstanding

Sid Snidely
Faithful Comptroller

164
141
14
9
0
1

3

0

0

$35.00

$ 0.00
130
0



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
December 2018

Membership:
Total Members 160
Regular Members 138
Honorary Members 13
Honorary Life Members 9
New Members Exemplified 0
Deductions: 1

Death 4

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 130
Members outstanding 0
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999

789 Main Street

Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
January 2019

Membership:
Total Members
Regular Members
Honorary Members
Honorary Life Members
New Members Exemplified
Deductions:
Death
Withdrawals
Transfers
Dues Life Members
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members
Members Paid
Members outstanding

Sid Snidely
Faithful Comptroller

160
138
13
9
0
0

0

0

0

$35.00

$ 0.00
73
65



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999

789 Main Street

Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
February 2019

Membership:
Total Members
Regular Members
Honorary Members
Honorary Life Members
New Members Exemplified
Deductions:
Death
Withdrawals
Transfers
Dues Life Members
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members
Members Paid
Members outstanding

Sid Snidely
Faithful Comptroller

158
138
11
9
0
0

p

0

0

$35.00

$ 0.00
96
42



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
March 2019

Membership:
Total Members 158
Regular Members 138
Honorary Members 11
Honorary Life Members 9
New Members Exemplified 0
Deductions: 0

Death 0

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 114
Members outstanding 24
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
April 2019

Membership:
Total Members 165
Regular Members 145
Honorary Members 10
Honorary Life Members 10
New Members Exemplified 9
Deductions: 0

Death 2

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 116
Members outstanding 22
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Comptrollers Report
May 2019

Membership:
Total Members 162
Regular Members 140
Honorary Members 12
Honorary Life Members 10
New Members Exemplified 0
Deductions: 0

Death 3

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 117
Members outstanding 21
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



Saint Joseph Assembly # 9999

789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209
Comptrollers Report
June 2019

Membership:
Total Members 162
Regular Members 140
Honorary Members 12
Honorary Life Members 10
New Members Exemplified 0
Deductions: 0

Death 3

Withdrawals 0

Transfers 0
Dues Life Members $35.00
Dues Honorary & Honorary Life Members $ 0.00
Members Paid 120
Members outstanding 18
Sid Snidely

Faithful Comptroller



1001 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1001
11 789 Main Street
DATE ‘2( -»é w Home Town, ST 94209 Date ;Z 7,# §.i3] Nl
TO éée e
1 Pay to the
1» —
b Zods Gt Comeslan Foon, Sannpe. s| 420,04
" Dollars
Balance |22 75,817| Your Bank
This Check 430 2% | Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions 1 _i— QL A /7 J,‘.‘(/LA/
- FOR: _\ lx¢ A 1%;,@‘,
Balance | (a4 <kl | 0010962450 9200012689452 1001
II 1002 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1002
789 Main Street
DATESE, 2(t¥ ; Home Town, ST 94209 Date_ 7
TO alc :
= Pay to the C [ L SS‘? C
FOR U=k 044,{ Order;of <MVLJ L J $ L
.Balance (¢4, co 4
This Check < £5.521| Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions ‘
FOR: \L’J"g AL #ﬁﬁm
Balance 0010962450 9200012689452 1002
L (266,45
1003 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1003
789 Main Street
?ATE = f Home Town, ST 94209 Date‘#@g 8
(€ =< o) 1L W |
% Pay to the ml
SN
FORZ p foasohin Ongergt ] SN\ X, : j»»cﬁ f i s 220
2 oS A e /UC%%_ Dollars__
Bal (289 QF 7
2danee %r Bank
it Chicels Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions 200, :
FOR: )
P
Balance . 0010962450 9200012689452 1003
Poesss
1004 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999
DATE 1 789 Main Street
TO_{o% e Home Town, ST 94209
'S Pay tothe ; | ’ 2
FOR_B\%ZZ« b Order of_ ool A ‘ 7 A s e
7 ' _ - " i
e *@: e /AR NS4S
This Check [« fopa) | YeurBank
Other deductions v Home Town, State 94208
/
Balance | FOR: &czgi%hﬁ
e 0010962450 9200012689452 1004




Balance

LS

1005

1005 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999
;11 789 Main Street
DATE_Z A LY Home Town, ST 94209
Lo v‘b—‘ Pay to the
Order, \
FOR
Pl o Gk 5 5 WEeTET
Balance ! LB Your Bank / ( —\
This Check ~—7/£) Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions i
£ FOR:

0010962450 9200012689452 1005

“ 1006

DATE g 22
it I

FORG Feedr Ol |

Balance /%
This Check H
Other deductions Zi fﬂ« S

Balance ia/&l '75

Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999
789 Main Street
Home Town, ST 94209

Pay to the

rdey of C‘Hém, %@Q.‘

Z Yotr Bank
Home Town, State 94208

FOR: _Stgoew Qap

0010962450 9200012689452 1002

ollars

Khnights of Columbus Assembly 9999

1007

| A

0010962450  920001268945] 1004

1007 i
789 Main Street
DATE w Home Town, ST 94209 Date g 24 ! €
70
Pay to the )
FoRg ol e Orderof Licpocs $ ggft dd
— . 7 o] VY s Dollars
Bdmce 2.7 Yom"i}até( X L :
This Check Home Town, State 94208 / Z
Other deductions e CL’
Pilibes. 1| 0010962450 9200012689452 1003
1008 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1008
DATE _[é I 789 Main Street
Wire £ Home Town, ST 94209 Date o) f1zfi¢”
¥ eTen. ‘
FOR haza, m«’/ $ A2
Balance : '7 yd Dollars
This Check l
Othier dediictions " Home Town, State 94208




Balance W
i ﬁWL”

1009 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1009
— 4| 789 Main Street
DATE \ ifﬁf Home Town, ST 94209 Date_[ 49[ 2 é_»z le—
TO D7 o
¢ Pay to the
oK
FOR € o\l | 2] | Orderpf M“"Q"“QBVA“(\ $
,'_L 77" Dollars
Balance 2_7 49.0¢1 your Balk
This Check SO Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions S A / _,_;Q, Qo_ﬁﬁ-‘
FOR: (o = Q‘-(;X /
Balance |G 447 Offf 0010962450 9200012689452 1009 w
“ 1010 Kanights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1010
789 Main Street %
DATE (0 22 J54Y0e Home Town, ST 94209 pate f0/ 22 16~
TO _IAA_.&.&.—.— : 4
T ca | Pay tothe L.
.0
FO@ 0 Q ! '7 Order of T m
_%____‘ 704/&\/1-%/{/‘4 c?./\/{ g s~ Dollars
Balance . Your Bank
This Checi ,r Home Town, State 94208
Other deduction; f
FOR: Q«JALL&,
Balance j‘% 3 0010962450 9200012689452 1010
-
1011 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1011
789 Main Street
?STEMLIL’é;L 1~ Home Town, ST 94209 vate Ji/2/] Vi
“a &
Pay to the 0 ¥
FOR Dvtanec | S T O %&L_ .| A ‘nyaﬂ,
v cl ?‘ ; /(AA/L_J /)‘JJ L( ol 2 Dollars
it B ‘zl;;ncle( A4 0 Your éank '
b | Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions | [’/ ’ 12(
5 5 FOR:
Balance L7& 03’6 @ 0010962450 9200012689452 1011
1012 2.7 CC ‘? ) Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1012
DATE ﬂ /{5 {[ « 4| 789 Main Street
TO Qﬁ Home Town, ST 94209 Date Q Zuw E
g /0 Pay to the : : s Q g / ?%
F OR—\.Zﬂ'\/g Ordeff of O, 8' 7
‘ ‘\44‘- A AL (s
o i "N /a—n—'Dollars
This Check 47 1'% Your Bank
Other deductions 7% W Home Town, State 94208

”FOR.VM%W\,

0010962450 9200012689452 1012




1013 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999
789 Main Street

DATE !(’3‘ / zg&,/ | Home Town, ST 94209
T0 Z& ( ¢ kf/a s

1 Pay to the L
FOR !;ﬁé\

Order g

Balance IZ% S (g8 Yo%r’ﬁagnl‘(/
This Check i . _ (| Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions V970
| ror:_Beore &U f}ﬁ-wc“/
Balance (/ q 0010962450 9200012689452 1013 g

il

Kanights of Columbus Assembly 9999
1014 & Y

; ‘B 789 Main Street
DATE ey L Home Town, ST 94209
TO : {'¢ .

1014

Date Zi ¢‘ZZ [r/
$ %é A

HEE Pay to the :
FO Ordgr £

Balance t (@ 1| Your Bank
This Check % Home Town, State 94208
QOther deductions 7-7 ;; &
FOR: p

0010962450 9200012689452 1014

L
Hoel pepprte—

Balance E;% ‘{ /

[ -
Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1015
1015 - j 789 Main Street
?OATE J_lﬁ_/l ! ‘ggclé Home Town, ST 94209 Date ! 2/ 7
‘ L e
Teeah » Pay to the
?Gp der of o @%Q < L{c 7‘ ?;

FORC e [/
i =
Balance l 47—%'51— Your Bank

This Check

$
/J 8? (o Dollars
7

Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions | Qj‘%
FOR: 4
Balance a L 0010962450 9200012680452 1015
1016

Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999

pate 722§ 789 Main Street
TO & . Home Town, ST 94209
(4 L1

[ Pay to the

doonl  LoXC

1016

Date ”ul t%ll
2899,

-

FOR Mc_ Orderpf
£ i

}Balance | ‘f?oé,rl &
This Check _3 Yotr Bank
Other deductions ~ Home Town, State 94208
Ralance 3 FOR: M-_}
'/ "/'?9 ‘9‘ 0010962450 9200012689452 1016




1017 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1017

789 Main Street
DATE A&/ pi o Home Town, ST 94209 Date_L]4| 22 14
Toﬁ g-bﬂ el -23 9 Pay to the : L l 9,
FORé p Ordé;j»f CiAn \'(A (—tl 3 L t?l
WJ / [~ Dollars
Balance | 636,59 || Your Bank
This Check ¢Sl Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions w2 p&mv-/
7e1.51]| ror: M i (2L
Balance 0010962450 9200012689452 1017
II 1018 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1018
C} 789 Main Street i
DATE____ | 9¢7.940l Home Town, ST 94209 Date | ) 2615
TO
[ &2 Pay to the Z L o
FOR 2¢dl @ 2
% Pe Z/OMA7 ///’ e St Dollars
ThBaé:nc; 924 s Your Bank /
15 Lhec Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions 76\ 7{ ﬁ ,o._/C ﬁvnﬂ,._,
770
FOR: [\_/% i h¢2 9_‘ U oAl s
Balance 0010962450 9200012689452 1018
Yl 2%
b )
Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1019
1019 ;
. el 2| 789 Main Street
DATE —g—q—ﬁ——w Home Town, ST 94209 Date 2 l ti 5
T0(2 e \n oo &
e Pay to the

/ 8 QQJ)(

Dollars

FOR&; ! ) Order of,

Balance /1 % % (24 Y
This Check Home Town, State 94208

Other deductions | 2 2 ,7{
FOR: o

i 1 S7 | 0010962450 9200012689452 1019

o Khnights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1020
DATE %Z i 2 s L??g%@ 789 Main Street
TO * [ Home Town, ST 94209 Date 22 [S l [S
’34 Pay to the
FOR '; ?,2—— Order }u 3 L/
oozl L

Balance YV.X il
This Check Your Bank

Oither dednctions AL ,4(( Home Town, State 94208

Balance ‘ / FOR:QM&M__
i ;éc / 0010962450 9200012689452 1020




1021 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1021
—————H4 | 789 Main Street

DATE 2% 7 ; Home Town, ST 94209 Date
TOMM,# fyé‘zg
Pay to the
of

e Or?x) W&_— s %2 .S
4 " e % Q—/ Vind Dollars
Balance é{5¢ -3 || Your Bank 3 (

This Check =2 . 4| Home Town, State 94208 .
ST

Other deductions
i FOR: @ < J

Balance  [12(3:CS || 0010962450 9200012689452 1021

“ 1022 Kuights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1022
789 Main Street

DATEM% | Home Town, ST 94209 ate S Jiy Zgg,
TO fags I, (3.4

Pay to the . o
FOR n:é Order of g $ ( . Z!/ Lin
A Oh—\j s~ Dollars
— T

Balance (LfSI¢. Your Bank &
This Check | /&= - Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions :

FOR: A’é,

Balance C/ﬁ 2,4 0010962450 9200012689452 1022

i
1023 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1023
; 789 Main Street
Ltt .q =L C/@lg.é{' Home Town, ST 94209 Date é/
TO ,

N ) % ) 99
FORCE sl (U617, L s laze

Balance

This Check é ;0}6 Home Town, State 94208 '
Other deductions ‘ ; % :
iz L || vor: Qo obles

Balance 0010962450 9200012689452 1023 %'& : ;;;

1024 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1024
DATE C{ ] 789 Main Street iy
TO Mﬂ é ﬁ( E C/I ?gé Home Town, ST 94209 Date i
Pay to the g : i
orgn (i h (27 | ogieroty, este e TPt | s Lgeo
2 18 L i I ] Dot e s
Balance } } iQIC' ,' "‘A A e S e X ‘ ~ 2 L AT ars
This Check ~ f & Your Bal ) :
Other deductions Z/ 3; . s Home Town, State 94208 ol i g I
» v 7;_“4’5,4‘ LA XN AN
Balance” = FOR:&QZ&&EMM ’é,/:,”!/f. g

i 0010962450 9200012689452 1024




1025 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1025
4 3 789 Main Street
DATEV_&,; 3 3? 35 | Home Town. ST 94209 pate 2 Mew |9
TO { -
A'ah;:%/{«_ : Pay to the Lj K
FOR__jZe—cl (30 || oY . sL1Zt
-5 €0— o Ao doe-e X [Orf—————Dollars
Balance L You#/Bank T
This Check ZM Home Town, State 94208
Other deductions ;
y ‘{2\39 FOR:
BalanceL/Q-7 L 4O 0010962450 9200012689452 1025
1026 Knights of Columbus Assembly 9999 1026
789 Main Street X
?STZ’ e §€D4. )| Home Town, ST 94209 Date_& ~| jz"bﬁ
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